DECEMBER 2022)

A

. MOHAN

- MCC CHICAGO GENERAL HOUSING commnssmv/o
Warden: ,% Chief Clinical Director:

R. MALDONADO

INMATE NAME: REG. # CELL #
Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the “QTY” column. If your item is unavailable and you wish to substitute, darken the appropriate
circles in the “SUB” column. ALL SALES ARE FINAL!

ITEM | [ary | suB | PRICE SUNDRY (LIMIT 1 EACH)
DEBIT CARD/STAMPS/PHOTO *LIMIT ONE ITEM IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES
FOREVER STAMP (limit 20) 0 $.60 PHOTO ALBUM $3.25
PHOTO TICKET (limit 4) 0 $1.00 COMBINATION LOCK $8.75
DEBIT CARD 0 $5.85 FINGER NAIL CLIPPERS $1.00
DEBIT CARD BUBBLE MAILER 61,05 TOENAIL CLIPPERS $1.30
PERSONAL HYGIENE CARE TWEEZERS $1.30
DOVE SENSITIVE 0 $2.95 SAFETY SCISSORS $5.20
DOVE WHITE/BLANC 0 $2.95 PALMOLIVE DISH SOAP $1.95
TONE 0 §1.35 LEGAL (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
SPORT BAR 0 $.95 LEGAL WHITE ENVELOPE $.20
SOAP BOX 0 $.65 LEGAL WRITING PAD §2.55
DEODORANT SOLID 0 $4.05 INK JET PAPER $7.80
DEORDORANT GEL 0 $3.80 TYPING RIBBON $9.70
DEGREE 0 $4.85 CORRECTION TAPE $2.40
POLO SPORT OIL 0 $5.60 OTHER (LIMIT 1 EACH
LAVENDAR OIL 0 $5.25 COLOR PENCILS $2.85
DKNY OIL 0 $5.60 PLAYING CARDS $3.00
BATH/SHOWER POWDER 0 $2.50 INK PEN $.20
SHAVING PRODUCTS (LIMIT 1) INSULATED MUG $2.60
MAGNUM RAZOR 0 $7.50 BOWL $3.00
MAGNUM BLADE REFILL 0 $7.50 OTC MEDICATIONS (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
SHAVE CREAM 0 $4.85 TOPICAL/SKIN MEDS $7.80
AFTA AFTERSHAVE 0 $3.85 SALICYCLE ACID (2%) 0 $2.05
FACE CARE (LIMIT 2) CLEARISIL
NOXZEMA 0 $2.60 1% FOOT CREAM 0 $2.85
AMBI SOAP 0 $3.00 ANTI-FUNGAL POWDER 0 $4.05
NEUTROGENA SOAP 0 $2.95 HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 0 $1.90
NEUTROGENA ACNE BAR 0 $4.95 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CRM 0 $2.60
NEUTROGENA SOAP FACIAL 0 $4.25 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC CREAM 0 $2.60
CHAP STICK 0 $2.60 SELENIVON DANDRUFF 0 $5.60
LOTIONS (LIMIT 1) SHAMPOO
JERGENS 0 $6.20 BENZOYL PEROXIDE SOAP 0 $14.66
COCOA SHEA 0 $3.30 CALAMINE LOTION 0 $2.60
VASELINE 0 $5.00 LAC-HYDRIN 5% LOTION 0 $6.55
COCOA STICK 0 $2.45 VITAMIN A/D OINTMENT 0 $6.53
HYPOALLERGENIC 0 $2.50 COLD/ALLERGY/MEDS $3.64
DENTAL CARE COUGH DROPS 0 $1.45
COLGATE TOTAL 0 $5.50 GLERITIN 0 $2.55
TOOTH BRUSH 0 $1.15 ALLERGY TABS 0 $1.85
TOOTH BRUSH COVER 0 $.10 (CHLORPHENERAMINE)
COLGATE MOUTHWASH 0 $4.95 TUSSIN (GUAIFENESIN) 0 $2.95
FIXODENT DENTURE 0 $5.50 NASALCROM NASAL SPRAY 0 $26.15
DENTAL CLEANSER 0 NASACORT 0 $18.26
SENSODYNE 0 $10.80 ALLERGY EYE DROPS 0 $8.77
DENTURE ADHESIVE CRM 0 $3.80 SALINE NASAL SPRAY 0 $1.95
FLOSS LOOPS 0 $4.00 ARTIFICIAL TEARS 0 $2,55
DENTURE BRUSH 0 $2.05 DEBROX (EAR WAX 0 $8.00
HAIR CARE: (LIMIT 1-SHAMPOO, 1-CONDITIONER, 1-HAIR GEL, REMOVER
1- BRUSH/COMB, 1-DOORAG) PAIN MEDS
SHAMP/COND 2-IN-1 0 $7.95 BENGAY (MUSCLE RUB) 0 $1.70
SHAMPOO (DANDRUFF) 0 $5.60 NAPROXEN (220mg) 0 $4.25
3-IN-1 SHAMP/COND 0 $2.10 IBUPROFEN 0 $3.00
CONDITIONER 0 $2.30 PAIN RELIEF (TYLENOL) 0 $2.25
EXTRA HOLD GEL 0 $3.85 ASPIRIN 0 $1.90
MAGIC GRO HAIR GREASE 0 $7.65 ORAJEL $9.32
RELAXER KIT 0 §7.20 STOMACH MEDS
COMB THRU TEXTURIZER 0 $5.55 LACTAID a $11.90
MURRAY'S POMADE 0 $2.90 DOCUSATE 100mg 0 $4.75
LOC TWIST/BRAID 0 $4.10 (STOOL SOFTENER)
DRESS COMB 0 540 DUCOLAX 0 $1.55
BLACK RUBBER BANDS 0 $.05 (LAXATIVE TABLETS)
DOORAG 0 $3.00 MILK OF MAGNESIA 0 $2.95
MILITARY BRUSH 0 315 {LAXATIVE)
HAIR PICK 0 5.40 GAS RELIEF TABLET 0 $2.95
PROLINE MOISTURIZER 0 $3.45 o
SHAMPOO 0 $.30 MAALOX PLUS 0 $3.95
ANTACID TABLETS 0 $3.95
FIBER CAPSULES 0 $7.50




MCC CHICAGO GENERAL HOUSING COMMISSARY ORDER FORM (DECEMBER2022

ACID CONTROLLER (PEPCID) 0 $7.95
ANTI-DIARRHEA 0 $1.85
(IMMODIUM)
OMEPRAZOLE (PRILOSEC) 0 $14.30
PEPTO BISMOL 0 $4.95
VITAMINS/SUPPLEMENTS
VITAMIN B $2.00
VITAMIN C $3.60
VITAMIN D $2.75
VITAMIN E $6.65
MULTIVITAMIN $3.50
CALCIUM/D3 $2.20
SHOES (*LIMITED TO ONCE PER YEAR)
SHOWER SHOES $3.80
SIZE: LARGE
SHOWER SHOES $3.80
SIZE: EXTRA LARGE
SHOWER SHOES $3.80
SIZE: 2X LARGE
SHOWER SHOES $4.95
SIZE: OVERSIZED
CROSS-TRAINER GYM SHOE: $74.95
SIZE
BASKETBALL SHOE: $74.95
SIZE
INSOLES $2.50
CLOTHES (*UMITED TO TWICE PER YEAR)
SWEAT TOP M - XL
SIZE $19.15
SWEAT TOP 2X-3X
SIZE $23.70
SWEAT TOP SIZE 4X
$20.30
SWEAT TOP SIZE 6X :
$24.45
SWEAT TOP 7X — 10X
SIZE $28.55
SWEAT PANTS M - 2XL
SIZE $19.15
SWEAT PANTS 3XL- 4XL
SIZE $24.05
SWEAT PANTS 5XL — 6XL
SIZE $26.00
RADIO/MP3/TABLET/WATCH (*LIMITED TO ONCE PER YEAR)
HAND CRANK RADIO $64.95
MP3 PLAYER $88.40
MP3 COVER $3.60
SCORE 7 $118.30
SCORE 7 CASE $16.25
G-SHOCK $94.95
WATCH $19.25
HEADPHONES CLEAR $23.95
HEADPHONES $9.95
READING GLASSES
1.0-4.0
STRENGTH $5.20
STARCHES {LIMIT 6 TOTAL)
RICE (K){GS) 0 $1.30
REFRIED BEANS 0 $2.30
SOUPS (LIMIT 7 TOTAL)
CHICKEN 0 $.65
VEGETABLE 0 $.65
KOSHER MEALS (LIMIT 4)
STUFFED CHICKEN 0 $10.20
ROASTED CHICKEN 0 $7.85
COFFEE/SWEETNER (LIMIT 1 EACH)
COFFEE (K) 0 $13.00
CREAMER (K){H) 0 $1.50
SWEETNER (U) 0 $2.30
BEVERAGES (LIMIT 2)- (sold in 8-pks)
COLA 0 $3.75
DIET COLA 0 $3.75
TWIST 0 $3.75
V-8 JUICE (K) {sold in 8-pks) 0 $1.40
DRINK MIXES (LIMIT 2 TOTAL)
JUICY RED (SF) 0 $1.60
LEMONBERRY (SF) 0 $1.60
BERRY BLUE (SF) 0 $1.60

WILD PURPLE {SF) $1.60
ICE TEA/LEMON (SF){(K) $1.60
HOT COCOA MIX (K){H) $2.25
CANDY (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
SNICKERS (K) 0 $1.45
REESE CUP (K)GS) 0 $1.50
TWIZZLERS (K) 0 $1.95
FRUITY SOFT CHEWS 0 $1.20
STARLIGHT MINT CANDY(GS) 0 $.95
SUGARLESS CANDY (SF) 0 $.75
PEANUT M&Ms (K) 0 $1.00
TWIX (K) 0 $1.00
DOUBLE DIPPED PEANUTS 0 $1.80
SNACKS (LIMIT 6 TOTAL-2 EACH)
GRANOLA BARS (K) 0 $6.25
MIXED NUTS (K) 0 $3.40
HONEY BUN (K) 0 $1.30
SHABANG MIX (K) 0 $2.30
PEANUT BUTTER/CHEX MIX 0 $2.25
FOOD (LIMIT 4 TOTAL-1 EACH)
PEANUT BUTTER {GS){K) 0 $3.45
HONEY 0 $4.95
OATMEAL VARIETY (K) 0 $5.50
FLOUR TORTILLA (K)(H) 0 $1.65
GRANOLA MIX {K) 0 $5.10
CRACKERS/COOKIES (LIMIT 3 TOTAL-1 EACH)
CHIPS AHOY COOKIES (K) 0 $4.90
CHOCO CREME COOKIES (K) 0 $1.45
UNSALTINE CRACKERS {K) 0 $4.45
GRAHAM CRACKERS (K) 0 $4.40
RITZ CRACKERS {K) 0 $5.20
FISH {LIMIT 6 TOTAL)
TUNA (GS), (H)(K) 0 $2.25
MACKERAL (GS){H){K) 0 $1.45
SMOKED CLAMS 0 $1.95
SALMON (K) 0 $3.25
CHIPS {LIMIT 2 TOTAL
WHOLE SHABANG (H)(K) 0 $1.90
DORITOS 0 $2.75
TORTILLA CHPS 0 $2.25
HOT CORN CHIPS {GS){H)(K) 0 $2.60
CHIP OF THE MONTH (LIMIT 1)
VARIES 0 $3.00
LESS/MORE
MEAT (LIMIT 6 TOTAL)
BEEF SAUSAGE 0 $2.95
CHICKEN BREAST 0 $6.35
CHILI WITH BEANS 0 $1.80
TURKEY LOG 0 $2.50
SHREDDED CHICKEN 0 $4.50
SHREDDED BEEF 0 $5.45
CHEESE (LIMIT 3 TOTAL)
SQUEEZE CHEESE 0 $2.95
JALAPENO 0 $1.75
MOZZARELLA (K) 0 $1.95
SAUCES/SPICES (LIMIT 4 TOTAL-1 EACH)
SWEET/HOT ASIAN SAUCE 0 $2.80
BARBEQUE SAUCE (K) 0 $2.15
SOY SAUCE (K) 0 51.25
MRS. DASH (GS){K) 0 34.25
GOYA SAUCE (GS) 0 51.95
HOT SAUCE (GS){K) 0 $.95
JALAPENO PEPPERS (K) 0 $2.70
MAYO (K) 0 $4.60

Photo Program
INMATES ARE ALLOWED A MAXIMUM OF FOUR (4) PHOTO
TICKETS IN THEIR POSSESSION.
**(K) Kosher **(SF) Sugar Free **(H)Halal ** (GS) Gluten Soy Free
v" PRICES AND AVAILABILTY OF ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!
v ALL SALES ARE FINAL!
¥v" NO MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED
IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ANY TIME!
v" MONEY MUST BE AVAILABLE 48 HOURS PRIOR TO
ORDERING!



(DECEIMIBER2022)

MCC CHICAGO FEMALE HOUSING COMMISSARY O
Warden: 7 Chief Clinical Director?

R. MALDONADO B. MOHAN

INMATE NAME: REG. # CELL#
Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the “QTY” column. If your item is unavailable and you wish to substitute, darken the appropriate
circles in the “SUB” column. ALL SALES ARE FINAL!

ITEM | [ary | suB [ PRICE CLAW HAIR CLIPS ] [ 0 [ s585
DEBIT CARD/STAMPS/PHOTO SUNDRY (LIMIT 1 EACH)
FOREVER STAMP (limit 20) 560 *LIMIT ONE ITEM IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES
PHOTO TICKET (limit 4) $1.00 PHOTO ALBUM $3.25
DEBIT CARD $5.85 COMBINATION LOCK $8.75
DEBIT CARD BUBBLE MAILER $1.05 FINGER NAIL CLIPPERS $1.00
PERSONAL HYGIENE CARE TOENAIL CLIPPERS $1.30
(LIMIT 2 SOAP BOX, 1 DEODORANT, AND 1 OIL) TWEEZERS $1.30
DOVE SENSITIVE 0 $2.95 SAFETY SCISSORS $5.20
DOVE WHITE/BLANC 0 $2.95 PALMOLIVE DISH SOAP $1.95
TONE 0 §1.35 LEGAL (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
SOAP BOX 0 $.65 LEGAL WHITE ENVELOPE $.20
SPEED STICK POWDER 0 $4.50 LEGAL WRITING PAD $2.55
LADY SPEED STICK 0 $3.45 INK JET PAPER $7.80
BODY WASH 0 $4.40 TYPING RIBBON $9.70
PANTY SHIELDS 0 $2.40 CORRECTION TAPE $2.40
PANTY LINERS 0 $2.40 . OTHER (LIMIT 1 EACH
MAXI PADS 0 $6.95 COLOR PENCILS $2.85
TAMPONS REGULAR/SUPER 0 $6.40 PLAYING CARDS $3.00
POLO SPORT OIL 0 $5.60 INK PEN $.20
LAVENDAR OIL 0 $5.25 INSULATED MUG $2.60
DKNY OIL 0 $5.60 BOWL $3.00
Q-TIPS 0 $2.50 OTC MEDICATIONS (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
COTTON BALLS 0 $2.50 TOPICAL/SKIN MEDS 0 $7.80
SHAVING PRODUCTS (LIMIT 1 EACH) SALICYCLE ACID (2%) CLEARISIL 0 $2.05
MAGNUM RAZOR 0 $7.50 1% FOOT CREAM 0 $2.85
MAGNUM BLADE REFILL 0 $7.50 ANTI-FUNGAL POWDER 0 $4.05
LADIES TWIN BLADE 0 $2.45 HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 0 $1.90
MAGIC CREAM 0 $4.85 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CRM 0 $2.60
FACE CARE (LIMIT 2 TOTAL) TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC CREAM 0 $2.60
NOXZEMA 0 $2.60 SELENIVON DANDRUFF 0 $5.60
AMBI SOAP 0 $3.00 SHAMPOO
NEUTROGENA SOAP 0 $4.95 BENZOYL PEROXIDE SOAP 0 $14.66
NEUTROGENA ACNE BAR 0 $4.95 CALAMINE LOTION 0 $2.60
NEUTROGENA SOAP FACIAL 0 $4.25 LAC-HYDRIN 5% LOTION 0 $6.55
CHAP STICK 0 $2.60 VITAMIN A/D OINTMENT 0 $6.53
CLEARASIL MAX STRENGTH 0 $11.35 COLD/ALLERGY/MEDS 0 $3.64
LOTIONS (LIMIT 1 AND 1 OTHER) COUGH DROPS 0 $1.45
JERGENS 0 $6.20 CLARITIN 0 $2.55
COCOA SHEA 0 $3.30 ALLERGY TABS 0 $1.85
VASELINE 0 $5.00 (CHLORPHENERAMINE)
COCOA STICK 0 §2.45 TUSSIN (GUAIFENESIN) 0 $2.95
HYPO-ALLERGENIC LOTION 0 $2.50 NASALCROM NASAL SPRAY 0 $26.15
DENTAL CARE (LIMIT: 1 EACH) NASACORT 0 $18.26
COLGATE TOTAL 0 %550 ALLERGY EYE DROPS 0 $8.77
TOOTH BRUSH 0 $1.15 SALINE NASAL SPRAY 0 $1.95
TOOTH BRUSH COVER 0 5.10 ARTIFICIAL TEARS o B55
COLGATE MOUTHWASH 0 $4.95 DEBROX (EAR WAX REMOVER 0 $8.00
FIXODENT DENTURE 0 $5.50 PAIN MEDS
DENTAL CLEANSER 0 $4.50 BENGAY (MUSCLE RUB) 0 $1.70
SENSODYNE 0 $10.80 MIDOL 0 $8.70
DENTURE ADHESIVE CRM 0 $3.80 NAPROXEN (220mg) 0 $4.25
FLOSS LOOPS 0 $4.00 IBUPROFEN 0 $3.00
DENTURE BRUSH 0 $2.05 PAIN RELIEF (TYLENOL) 0 $2.25
HAIR CARE: (LIMIT 1-SHAMPOO, 1-CONDITIONER, 1-HAIR GEL/OIL, ASPIRIN 0 $1.90
1- BRUSH/COMB, 1-DOORAG) ORAJEL 0 $9.32
SHAMPOO 0 $2.30 STOMACH MEDS )
CONDITIONER 0 $2.30 LACTAID 0 $11.90
CLEAR HAIR GEL 0 $3.45 DOCUSATE 100mg-STOOL 0 $4.75
EXTRA HOLD GEL 0 €3.85 SOFTNER)
RELAXER KIT 0 $7.20 DUCOLAX (LAXATIVE TABLETS) 0 $1.55
COMBTHRU TEXTURIZER(1/YR) 0 $5.55 MILK OF MAGNESIA (LAXATIVE) 0 $2.95
MURRAY’S POMADE 0 $2.90 GAS RELIEF TABLET (GAS-X) 0 $2.95
LOC TWIST/BRAID 0 $4.10 MAALOX PLUS 0 $3.95
DRESS COMB 0 $.40 ANTACID TABLETS 0 $3.95
BLACK RUBBER BANDS 0 $.95 FIBER CAPSULES 0 $7.50
MILITARY BRUSH 0 $3.15
HAIR PICK 0 $.40
FOAM HAIR ROLLERS 0 $2.95




MCC CHICAGO FEMALE HOUSING COMMISSARY ORDER FORM DECEMBER 2022

ACID CONTROLLER {PEPCID) 0 $7.95 BERRY BLUE (SF) 0 $1.60
ANTI-DIARRHEA 0 $1.85 WILD PURPLE (SF) 0 $1.60
(IMMODIUM) ICE TEA/LEMON (SF}(K) 0 $1.60
OMEPRAZOLE (PRILOSEC) 0 $14.30 HOT COCOA MIX (K)H) 0 $2.55
PEPTO BISMOL 0 34.95 CANDY (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)
VITAMINS/SUPPLEMENTS SNICKERS {K) 0 5145
VITAMIN B 0 $2.00 REESE CUP (K)(GS) 0 $1.50
VITAMIN C 0 $3.60 - TWIZZLERS (K) 0 51.95
VITAMIN O 0 $2.75 FRUITY SOFT CHEWS 0 $1.20
VITAMIN € 0 $6.65 STARLIGHT MINT CANDY(GS) 0 $.95
MULTIVITAMIN 0 $3.50 SUGARLESS CANDY (SF) 0 5.75
CALCIUM/D3 , 0 $2.20 PEANUT M&Ms (K) 0 $1.00
FEMININE CLOTHING (LIMIT 1 EACH) TWIX (K) 0 $1.00
UNDERWEAR _ SIZE 56.65 DOUBLE DIPPED PEANUTS 0 $1.80
SPORTSBRA __ SIZE $11.05 SNACKS (LIMIT 6 TOTAL-2 EACH)
QUARTER SOCKS 4PK $10.95 GRANOLA BARS (K) 0 $6.25
SHOES (*LIMITED TO ONCE PER YEAR) MIXED NUTS (K) 0 $3.40
SHOWER SHOES 0 $3.80 HONEY BUN (K) 0 51.30
SIZE: SHABANG MIX {K) 0 $2.30
OVERSIZED SHOWER SHOES. 0 $3.90 PEANUT BUTTER/CHEX MIX 0 $2.25
SIZE: FOOD (LIMIT 4 TOTAL-1 EACH)
WM CROSS-TRAINER GYM 0 $74.95 PEANUT BUTTER (GS)(K) 0 $3.45
SHOE: SIZE HONEY 0 $4.95
ATHLETIC SHOE Y $65.00 OATMEAL VARIETY {K) 0 $5.50
SIZE FLOUR TORTILLA (K}(H) 0 $1.65
INSOLES 0 $2.50 GRANOLA MIX (K) 0 $5.10
CLOTHES (*LIMITED TO TWICE PER YEAR) CRACKERS/COOKIES (LIMIT 3 TOTAL-1 EACH)
SWEAT TOP M - XL 0 CHIPS AHOY COOKIES (K) 0 $4.90
SIZE $19.15 CHOCO CREME COOKIES (K] 0 $1.45
SWEAT TOP 2X-3X 0 UNSALTINE CRACKERS (K) 0 $4.45
SIZE $23.70 GRAHAM CRACKERS (K) 0 $4.40
SWEAT TOP SIZE 4X-5X 0 $20.30 RITZ CRACKERS (K) o 520
SWEAT TOP SIZE 6X 0 $24.45 FiSh (UMIT6 TOTAD)
SWEAT TOP SIZE 7%-10X___ $28.55 TUNA (G5, (K] 5 ¥
::Q’:” PANTS M- 2XL 0 s10.15 MACKERAL (GS)(HNK] 0 $1.45
. 4
::gEEAT PANTS 3XL- 4XL 0 05 :m:;: flt)A S g ‘:;g:
. CHIPS (LIMIT 2 TOTAL)
SWEAT PANTS 5XL - 6X 0 : WHOLE SHABANG (H)(K) 0 $1.90
SIZE $26.00 DORITGS o 275
COSMETICS (LIMIT 1 EACH-WRITE IN COLOR) TORTILLA GHPS 5 N
:tgi: ADOW ;;g HOT CORN CHIPS (GS){H)(K) 0 $2.60
1P GLOSS $2.05 CHIP OF THE MONTH (LIMIT 1)
FOUNDATION $7.15 VARIES 0 LES?;&%RE
RADIO/MP3/TABLET/WATCH (*LIMITED TO ONCE PER YEAR) MEAT [IMIT 6 TOTAL
HAND CRANK RADIO 0 $64.95 SEEF SAUSAGE 5 255
MP3 PLAVER g $8840 CHICKEN BREAST 0 %635
MPS COVER g $3.60 CHILI WITH BEANS 0 51.80
SCORE 7 0 $118.30 TORKEY 1OG o )
SCORE 7 CASE g $16.25 SHREDDED CHICKEN 0 $4.50
G-SHOCK 0 $94.95 SHREDDED BEEF 0 .45
WATCH 0 ‘319'25 CHEESE (LIMIT 3 TOTAL)
HEADPHONES CLEAR 0 $23.95 SQUEEZE CHEESE 5 755
HEADPHONES 0 $9.95 “ALAPENG 5 Lo
READING GLASSES 2
1040 STRENGTH T ] I T MOZZARELLA (K) 0 51.95
ST ARCHES (NI S TOTAD) SAUCES/SPICES (LIMIT 4 TOTAL-1 EACH)
RICERGS) 5 T SWEET/HOT ASIAN SAUCE 0 52.80
REFRIED BEANS 0 $2.30 zgsl;i%léi (s:)ucs {K) g :i;:
CHICKEN SOUF M T TOT) ) .65 MRS. DASH {GS)(K) o ;;4:25
- GOYA SAUCE (GS) 0 $1.95
VEGETABLE ROSHER MEALS [T & ° 5.65 HOT SAUCE (GS){K] 0 95
STUFFED CHICKEN ) $10.20 JALAPENO PEPPERS (K} 0 $2.70
- MAYO (K) 0 $4.60
ROASTED CHICKEN 0 $7.85
COFFEE/SWEETNER (LIMIT 1 EACH) ’ Photo Program
COFFEE (K) 0 $13.00 —noto Trogram
CREAMER (K){H) 0 $1.50 INMATES ARE ALLOWED A MAXIMUM OF FOUR (4) PHOTO
SWEETNER (U) SEVERAES (T TS ?G $2.30 TICKETS IN THEIR POSSESSION.
COLA = po ) 53,75 **(K) Kosher **(SF) Sugar Free **{H) Halal ** (GS) Gluten Soy Free
DIET COLA 0 $3.75 v PRICES AND AVAILABILTY OF ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
TWIST 0 $3.75 WITHOUT NOTICE!
V-8 JUICE (K) (sold in 8-pks) 0 $1.40 v’ ALL SALES ARE FINAL!
R T 2T T ¥ NO MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED IN
LEMONBERRY (SF) 0 $1.60 YOUR POSSESSION AT ANY TIME!

v MONEY MUST BE AVAILABLE 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ORDERING!



